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UNIVERSITY 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
NIZAM STUDY CENTRE (0 I r 52) 

NJZAM COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), O.U. 
BASHEERBAGH,J-M1RAFW) 500001. 

M.A.(ECONOMICS) FIRST YEAR ACADEMIC COUNSELING SCHEDULE 
(JANlJARY-2023) 

Date Day 9:00-11:00 11:00-1 1:-1:30 1:30-3:30 

10.09.2023 Sunday MEC-102 MEC-102 MEC-101 
17.09.2023 Sunday MEC-102 MEC-102 MEC-101 

24.09.2023 Sunday MEC-004 MEC-004 LUNCH MEC-205 
BREAK 

01.10.2023 Sunday MEC-004 MEC-004 MEC-205 

08.10.2023 Sunday MEC-103 MEC-103 MEC-103 

* Academic Counsellors Course wise 

Course 
MEC-101 

MEC-205 

MEC-102 

MEC-004 

MEC-103 

Academic Counselors Approved/ Proposed 
Dr. P. SA VITRI Approved 

Dr. P. SA VITRI ti Approved 

Dr. M. SA VITRI Approved 

Dr. M. SA VJTRJ Approved 

Dr. K. SHIV A SHANKER Approved 

/t~I Dr. Raju Bolla 6 I 1) 
Asst. Regional Director 

IND/RA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Regional Centre - Nampally 
HYDERABAD - 500 001 . 

3:30-5:30 

MEC-101 

MEC-101 

MEC-205 

MEC-205 

MEC-103 
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UNIVERSITY 

INDIRA GANDIII NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

NlZAM STUDY CENTRE (01152) 
NT ZAM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), O.U, 

BASHEERBAGH, HYDERABAD-500001. 

M.A (ECONOMICS) SECOND YEAR ACADEMIC COUNSELING 
SCHEDULE 

(JANUARY-2023) 

Date Day 9:00-11 :00 11 :00-1 l :-1 :30 l :30-3:30 

10.09.2023 Sunday MEC-106 MEC-106 MEC-007 

17.09.2023 Sunday MEC-106 MEC-106 LUNCH MEC-007 
BREAK 

24.09.2023 Sunday MEC-108 MEC-108 MEC-109 

3:30-5:30 

MEC-007 

MEC-007 

MEC-109 

01.10.2023 Sunday MEC-108 MEC-108 MEC-109 MEC-109 

* Academic Counsellors' Course wise: 

I Course Academic Counsellors' 

MEC-106 Dr. P. OMKAR 

MEC-007 Dr. K. SHIV A SHANKER 

MEC-108 Dr. K. SHIV A SHANKER 

MEC-109 Dr.P. OMKAR 

Approved/ Proposed 

Proposed 

Proposed 

Prop~sed 

Proposed 

¢)f~J 

Asst Regional Director 
IND ~A GANDH, NATIONAL OPEN l!Nl'/cR:ITY 
Re~ 1nal Centre - Nampa.Uy 
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